BD 50/70 R Bp Pack Classic (1.161-071.0) KARCHER

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Ride-on \ BD 50/70 R Bp Pack Classic

20

Valid on 21.09.2018 Pagel/4



BD 50/70 R Bp Pack Classic (1.161-071.0) KARCHER

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Ride-on \ BD 50/70 R Bp Pack Classic

Valid on 21.09.2018 Page2/4



BD 50/70 R Bp Pack Classic (1.161-071.0) KARCHER

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Ride-on \ BD 50/70 R Bp Pack Classic

9520

Valid on 21.09.2018 Page3/4



BD 50/70 R Bp Pack Classic (1.161-071.0)

Professional \ Floor cleaner \ Ride-on \ BD 50/70 R Bp Pack Classic

KARCHER

POS
9530
9540
9520
9500
500
9560
140
160
10
150
130
180
170
200
30
710
700
40
20

Article no.
4.039-269.0
4.039-271.0
4.039-270.0
4.039-267.0
6.654-367.0
4.035-549.0

7.303-108.0
6.303-315.0
5.033-064.0

4.777-411.0
4.777-401.0

Valid on 21.09.2018

Description

Add-on kit liner holder

Add-on kit mop holder

Add-on kit pre-sweep unit
Add-on kit revolving signal light

Battery charger maintenance free 24V 12A

Battery kit 115 Ah BD 50/70 R
Brush-head complete B70R
Electronic components B70R
Fresh water tank complete
Holder suction bar complete
Lifting device brush-head kpl.
Screw 5x20 -10.9-R2R (In6Rd)
Screw 8 x 35

Sleeve

Steering complete

Suction bar curved 850mm
Suction bar straight 850mm
Transmission complete

Waste water tank complete
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Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
6.000
8.000
4.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
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